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FZ2ELLNLNSNMO002

2 fiber OM4 LC duplex to LC duplex patch cord, low smoke zero halogen (LSZH) 16mm
jacketed cable, with Std IL

Flammability Rating

Fiber Count

Connector 1 Type

Connector 2 Type

Length (ft.)

Length (m)

Cable Color

Cable Type

Fiber Type

Product Type

RoHS Compliancy Status

Min. Order Qty.

Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)

2

LC Duplex

LC Duplex

6.56

2.0

Aqua

Duplex

Oom4

Fiber Optic Patch Cord

Compliant
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